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1941 Record

Iowa State
Kansas
Indiana
Missouri
Kansas State
Minnesota
Pittsburgh
Towa

_7 Oklahoma

-

ol
171

I.

7
O

13
O
7
O

13
12

(4~5-0)

Opp.

O
0.
21

1941 Record

Freshmen

Kansas

Okl&hom Ao & Mo

Creighton

Centenary

Drake

Illinois College

Butler

Missouri Mines

St, louls U,
(0-5-0)

Oppe.

O
19
L1

1

7
O

12
LO
[

22
165

1941 Record

Denver
Nebraska
Missouri

Kansas
South Dakota

Oklahoma
Drake
Kansas State

13 Marquette

85

(2-6~1)

Oppe

6
14

39
13

O
23

1
12

_28

AR

#* indicates home games.,

UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA

1942 Schedule

Towa
*JTowa State
#Indiana
“Minnesota
Oklahoma
Kansas
¥Missouri
Pittsburgh
#Towa Pre-~Fli., Sch.
#¥Kansas State

e L O

WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY OF ST, LOUIS

Sept.

&y A
Oct.,
Oct
Oct.,
Oct,
Nov.
NOV 4
Nov,
Nov,

1942 Schedule

#Cape Girardeau
Creighton
Wichita
Tulsa
Oklahoma A, & M,

#*Drake
#*Missouri Mines
obe LOULIE U,

LD O AT N T A T ) ST 0 ety SR TR TS SYARE Gt 3D SIS

IOWA STATE COLLEGE

Sept ,

Oet .
# 5y AR
Oct,
Oct,
Octe
Nov,
Nov .
Nov,
Nov.

1942 Schedule

Denver
Nebraska
*Marquette
*Drake
- Missouri
¥*0klahoma
Villanova
¥*Kansas
Kansas State

# game to be played at Iowa City, Iowa,

“wlde

26

10
17

2L
31

21
28

26

10
17

2L
31

2l
26

Septe 25

Qct.
Oct.s
Oct.,
Octs
Qct
Nove
Nov,
Nov,

3
10

17
2L
1

6

s

2l



